Retail Price List
Effective 06 November - 19 November 2025 | COE offset for Category A at $110,000 and Category B at $115,000 @ HYU n D H I

In-house

Trade-in Rebate | _. Insurance
(Rebate) ! Finance Rebate o
Rebate

Fuel Consumption
/ VES Band

VES Surcharge / In-house

List Price

Engine Capacity

Hybrid - Category A

4.7 L/100k
AVANTE 1.6 Hybrid S 1,580 cc ASO m $251,499 ($2,500)
4.7 L/100ki
AVANTE 1.6 Hybrid Elite 1,580 cc A2 m $257,499 ($2,500)
($15,000) ($3,000) ($2,000)
. 4.7 L/100ki
KONA 1.6 Hybrid S SUV 1,580 cc A2 m $255,499 ($2,500)
KONA 1.6 Hybrid Elite 4.7 L/100km
Sunroof SUV 1,580 cc A2 $263,499 ($2,500)
Hybrid - Category B
6.6 L/100k
TUCSON AWD SUV 1.6T 1,598 cc B m $304,999 N/A
TUCSON AWD SUV 1.6T 6.6 L/100k
. 1,598 cc m $316,999 N/A
N-Line B
.9 L/100k|
SANTA FE SUV 1.6T 1,598 cc & BOO m $326,999 N/A ($15,000) ($3,000) ($2,000)
SANTA FE SUV 1.6T 1,598 cc 6.9 L/100km $346,999 N/A
Calligraphy B
SANTA FE SUV 1.6T 6.9 L/100km
. 1,598 cc 348,999 N/A
Calligraphy (6-seater) B $
Terms and conditions:
« Booking deposit of $12,000 is required for KONA Electric, $15,000 for IONIQ 5 & 6, $25,000 for IONIQ 5 N. Name:
« All deposits are non-refundable upon cancellation of order. °
« Price is inclusive of 6-months road tax, registration fee and GST but without insurance. Mobile Number:
« Komoco Motors Pte. Ltd. Reserves the right to use any Open Cat COE for registration on all the above packages. E il:
« COE rebate is not applicable when Open Category COE is used. mail:
« Prices & specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.
Hyundai City Showroom: 253 Alexandra Road Singapore 159936 Facebook: @HyundaiSingapore
Opening Hours: 9:00am to 7:00pm daily Instagram: @Hyundai_sg

Telephone: 6475 8888 | Website: https://hyundai.com.sg Telegram: @hyundaisg

FEOMOLO

Promotion

($30,000)

($40,000)

Retail Price

$198,999

$204,999

$202,999

$210,999

$244,999

$256,999

$266,999

$286,999

$288,999



Retail Price List (KONA Electric & IONIQ 5 N)
Effective 06 November - 19 November 2025 | COE offset for Category A at $110,000 and Category B

Energy
Consumption /
VES Band

Battery /

Max. Range

KONA Electric SUV 48.6 KWh / 456km 12.1 kWh/100km
Standard Al

KONA Electric SUV 48.6 KWh / 456km 12.1 kWh/100km
Sunroof Al

KONA Electric SUV 11.9 kWh/100km
4.8 K / 625k
Sunroof (Long Range) 64.8 ki@ 625km Al

21.2 kWh/100km

84 kWh / 448 km Al

IONIQ 5 N 2025 Edition

Retail Price List (IONIQ 5 & 6)
Effective 06 November - 19 November 2025 | COE offset for Category A at $110,000 and Category B

Energy
1,598 cc

Consumption /
VES Band

16.7 kWh/100km

@& HYUNDAI

at $115,000

In-house
Insurance
Rebate

In-house
Finance Rebate

VES Surcharge /

List Price Trade-in Rebate

(Rebate)

Electric - Category A

$270,888 ($25,000)
$280,888 ($25,000) ($15,000) ($3,000) ($2,000)
$304,888 ($25,000)
Electric - Category B
$445,888 ($25,000) ($15,000) ($3,000) ($2,000)
at $115,000
VES Surcharge / In-house e
List Price g Trade-in Rebate Insurance

(Rebate)

Finance Rebate
Rebate

IONIQ 5 - Category A

IONIQ 5 Prestige 58 kWh / 384 km AL $270,888 ($25,000) ($15,000) ($3,000) ($2,000)
IONIQ 6 - Category A& B
13.9 kWh/100ki
IONIQ 6 Exclusive 53 kWh /429 km Al m $268,888 ($25,000)
‘,A‘_\ IONIQ 6 Prestige 53 kWh / 429 km =S kV\'IAhl/lOOkm $275,888 ($25,000)
3 Y 143 KWh/100km ($15,000) ($3,000) ($2,000)
IONIQ 6 Prestige 77 kWh / 614 km : Al $310,888 ($25,000)
16.9 kWh/100ki
IONIQ 6 Inspiration 77 kWh / 519 km 69 AL 00km $336,888 ($25,000)
Terms and conditions:
« Booking deposit of $12,000 is required for KONA Electric, $15,000 for IONIQ 5 & 6, $25,000 for IONIQ 5 N. N .
« All deposits are non-refundable upon cancellation of order. ame:
« Price is inclusive of 6-months road tax, registration fee and GST but without insurance. Mobile Number:
« Komoco Motors Pte. Ltd. Reserves the right to use any Open Cat COE for registration on all the above packages. Email:

« COE rebate is not applicable when Open Category COE is used.
« Prices & specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.

Hyundai City Showroom: 253 Alexandra Road Singapore 159936
Opening Hours: 9:00am to 7:00pm daily
Telephone: 6475 8888 | Website: https://hyundai.com.sg

Facebook: @HyundaiSingapore
Instagram: @Hyundai_sg
Telegram: @hyundaisg

Promotion

KOMOLO

Retail Price

$195,888

($30,000)

$205,888

$229,888

($40,000) $360,888

Retail Price

$225,888

$223,888

$230,888

$265,888

$291,888



